Geelbek Restaurant

A la Carte Menu

Flower Season Menu (01 August 2014 - 30 September 2014)

Breakfast
From 09:00 - 11:00

Egg and Tomato Wrap
Scrambled egg with tomato & onion served in a wrap (Take away option)

vocC
2 Eggs, 3 rashers bacon, potato rosti served with toast basket served with a tea or coffee

Boere Breakfast
Boerewors, scrambled egg, bacon, tomato and onion smoor and potato rdsti served with tea or coffee

Taylor Made Scone
Freshly baked scone served with jam, butter and cheese or cream

Starters of the Day

See Blackboard @ R45.00 - R55.00
Soup of the Day - Rainy Days
Salad / Snack Platter of the Day - Sunshine Days

Vegetarian

Quiche of the Day
Served with salad

Vegetable Curry

Of vegetables, lentils and chickpeas with a coconut cream sauce, served with tomato and onion sambal and pumpkin

pie

Garden Salad
Green herby leaves
Large

Small

Quick Meals

Tour groups can also book from the quick meals if you don't want buffet but please remember to pre-book

Quiche of the Day
Served with salad

Smoked Snoek Tart
Served with salad or potato wedges

Roasted Chicken Panini
Served on a bed of green salad and topped with peppadew mayo served with a portion of chips

Gourmet Burger Ostrich

On panini served on a bed of green salad and topped with a tomato and onion marmalade and avo served with a

portion of chips

R40.00

R55.00

R75.00

R25.00

R60.00

R79.00

R45.00
R35.00

R60.00

R75.00

R75.00



200g

Homemade Pie or Bredie of the Day
Served with rice and vegetable of the day

Seafood

Hake & Chips

200g Hake fillet battered in Geelbek’s own fish spice, deep fried and served with golden brown chips or salad and
tartar sauce

Calamari & Chips

200g Calamari strips battered in Geelbek's own fish spice, deep fried and served with golden brown chips or salad
and tartar sauce

West Coast Combo Platter - Serves 2
200g Hake and 200g calamari served with 1 portion of golden brown chips & 1 portion salad and tartar sauce

Mains

Traditional Bobotie
Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal

Cape Malay Chicken Curry
Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal

Denningsvleis
Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal

Desserts & Cakes of the Day

Old Fashioned Apple Tart
Served with caramel sauce and cream

Cape Malva Pudding
Served with Amarula custard-cream or ice cream on the side

Cakes
Lemon Meringue Chocolate Cake Carrot Cake Red Velvet Cake Milktart & Koeksister

Cake of the Day (See our blackboard)
All home baked

Kiddies Meals
Only served to kids under 10

Fish and Chips
Served with lemon and tartar sauce

Fried Chicken Snacks
With chips

Pasta with Bolognaise Sauce
Kiddies Chips

Kiddies Ice Cream and Choc Sauce

R79.00

R85.00

R75.00

R75.00

R150.00

R95.00

R95.00

R130.00

R40.00

R40.00

R40.00

R55.00

R55.00

R55.00

R35.00

R35.00



Please Note:
We prepare our food freshly everyday and may run out of certain dishes by the end of each day

During flower season we take no bookings, but we have many food options - Bookings for groups of 10+

Menu last updated: 2014-07-28

West Coast National Park,Langebaan Lagoon,Langebaan,
022 772 2134

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. r T ‘IaS‘te |-"
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.


http://mastermenus.com

