Geelbek Restaurant

A la Carte Menu

Flower Season Menu (01 August 2014 - 30 September 2014)

Breakfast

From 09:00 - 11:00

Egg and Tomato Wrap Scrambled egg with tomato & onion served in a wrap (Take away option)	R40.00
VOC 2 Eggs, 3 rashers bacon, potato rösti served with toast basket served with a tea or coffee	R55.00
Boere Breakfast Boerewors, scrambled egg, bacon, tomato and onion smoor and potato rösti served with tea or coffee	R75.00
Taylor Made Scone Freshly baked scone served with jam, butter and cheese or cream	R25.00

Starters of the Day

See Blackboard @ R45.00 - R55.00

Soup of the Day - Rainy Days Salad / Snack Platter of the Day - Sunshine Days

Vec	ieta	rian	
	0.00	110111	

regeranan	
Quiche of the Day	R60.00
Served with salad	
Vegetable Curry	R79.00
Of vegetables, lentils and chickpeas with a coconut cream sauce, served with tomato and onion sambal and pumpkin	
pie	
Garden Salad	
Green herby leaves	
Large	R45.00
Small	R35.00

Quick Meals

Tour groups can also book from the quick meals if you don't want buffet but please remember to pre-book

Roasted Chicken Panini	R75.00
Smoked Snoek Tart Served with salad or potato wedges	R75.00
Quiche of the Day Served with salad	R60.00

Served on a bed of green salad and topped with peppadew mayo served with a portion of chips

Gourmet Burger Ostrich

On panini served on a bed of green salad and topped with a tomato and onion marmalade and avo served with a portion of chips

200g	R79.00
lomemade Pie or Bredie of the Day erved with rice and vegetable of the day	
Seafood Seafood	
Hake & Chips 200g Hake fillet battered in Geelbek's own fish spice, deep fried and served with golden brown chips or salad and cartar sauce	R75.00
Calamari & Chips 200g Calamari strips battered in Geelbek's own fish spice, deep fried and served with golden brown chips or salad and tartar sauce	R75.00
West Coast Combo Platter - Serves 2 200g Hake and 200g calamari served with 1 portion of golden brown chips & 1 portion salad and tartar sauce	R150.00
<u>Mains</u>	
Traditional Bobotie Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal	R95.00
Cape Malay Chicken Curry Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal	R95.00
Denningsvleis Served with yellow rice, pumpkin pie and roasted vegetables & sambal	R130.00
Desserts & Cakes of the Day	
Old Fashioned Apple Tart Served with caramel sauce and cream	R40.00
Cape Malva Pudding Served with Amarula custard-cream or ice cream on the side	R40.00
Cakes Lemon Meringue Chocolate Cake Carrot Cake Red Velvet Cake Milktart & Koeksister	R40.00
Cake of the Day (See our blackboard) All home baked	
Kiddies Meals Only served to kids under 10	
Fish and Chips Served with lemon and tartar sauce	R55.00
Fried Chicken Snacks With chips	R55.00
Pasta with Bolognaise Sauce	R55.00
Kiddies Chips	R35.00
Kiddies Ice Cream and Choc Sauce	R35.00

Please Note:

We prepare our food freshly everyday and may run out of certain dishes by the end of each day

During flower season we take no bookings, but we have many food options - Bookings for groups of 10+

Menu last updated: 2014-07-28

West Coast National Park,Langebaan Lagoon,Langebaan, 022 772 2134

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

